AF7000
STREAMING CURRENT
MONITOR
Heavy Duty Construction with
Serious Durabilty In Mind
Built with 316 Stainless Steel, the AF7000 is made for 24/7
monitoring of your source water.
Industrial-Sized Motor for the Long Haul

hach.com
2 AF7000 Streaming Current Monitor
Ordering Information
Instruments
LXV510.99.10000 AF7000 Streaming Current Monitor, 110 VAC
LXV510.99.11000 AF7000 SCM w/Auto Flush, 110V
LXV510.99.11010 AF7000 SCM, AutoFlush, Water Weir & Grit Filter, 110V
LXV510.99.20000 AF7000 Streaming Current Monitor, 230 VAC
LXV510.99.22000 AF7000 SCM w/Auto Flush, 230V
LXV510.99.22010 AF7000 SCM, AutoFlush, Water Weir & Grit Filter, 230V
Accessories and Expansion Options
LZY763 Relay Output Card
LZY764 4-20mA PID Controller Card
LZY765 Water Connections with Auto Flush Solenoid, 115V